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=] Izpihovalna pistola, stinardna $oba , aluminij, G 1/4 IT

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kategorija: Variable-control blow guns, nickel-plated die-cast aluminium

Sifra: 198620RIE

Kratek opis

Metered air gun, standard nozzle hole 1.5 mm, nickel-plated
die-cast aluminium, Temp. -10 °C to 50 °C, PN max. 10 bar,
Gl1/41T

The blowing power is steplessly adjusted by the lever action
and can be increased up to the maximum level.

The blowing force can thus be individually controlled to
cover a wide range of applications.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]

Material

Soba

Tip Sobe

Vrsta povezave

Min. delovni tlak [bar]

Max. delovni tlak [bar]

Max. obratovalni tlak [bar]

Max. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]

-10

Nickel-plated die-cast
aluminium

M12x1.25

Standard nozzle, bore
1.5 mm

G1/41T

2

6

10

50
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